
2.90

2.95

2.75

2.87

 C6 

 C01

 N2 

 C5 

 C8 

 C4 

 C9 

 C25
 C27

 C24

 O26

 N01

 C20

 C22

 C19 C21

 C18

 C17

 C14

 C13

 C3 

 C12 C11

 C10

 C16
 C1  O7 

 CG  OD2

 OD1

 CB 

 C   O  

 CA 

 N  

 CD 

 NE2

 OE1

 CG 

 CB 

 C   O  

 CA  N  

 CD 
 OE2

 OE1

 CG 

 CB 

 C  

 O  

 CA 

 N  

Tyr 268(A)

Gly 163(A)

Pro 248(A)

Tyr 264(A)

Thr 301(A)

Leu 162(A)

Tyr 273(A)

Vby 501(A)

Asp 164(A)

Gln 269(A)

Glu 167(A)


